Event Name: TSE Enduro GC report

Overall Finish Total Time

( SWE ‘M

Place Bib
1 57
2 361
3 355
4 304
5 58
6 343
7 301
8 347
9 344

10 302
11 357
12 350
13 349
14 356
15 348
16 360
17 362
18 307
19 25
20 39
21 305
22 354
23 341
24 303
25 353
26 342

Name

DAN ATKINS
JOSH KUNZ

JOEL KELLY
DAVID VAN SCHIE
SCOTT GRAY

IAN ODELL

MATT BURKE
BRIAN CAREY
SEAN FRODYMA
PAUL BOKEN
PAUL WOJCIAK
JIM DOWD

NICK CROSSED
BRAD SCHOLTZ
STEVE SCHWARZ

JOSEPH DICKERSON

JEFF ESTOQUE

PHILLIP LICHTENWALNER

DOUGLAS LANGE
JOHN MCGURL
JOHN CLAUSEN
STEVEN COLLINA
MICHAEL JONES

GREGORY RUSHTON

JOEL FLAMBAUM
JOSHUA CALVI

Mid-Atlantic Timing

City- St
CANTONSVILLE MD
MANSFIELD OH
EXTON PA

BARRIE ON

WORCESTER MA
SWANSEA MA
DOYLESTOWN PA
TIVERTON RI
INNISFIL ON
POUGHKEEPSIE NY
TIVERTON RI
PENFIELD NY
VERMILION OH
SOLEBURY PA

WEST HARTFORD CT

WEST ORANGE NJ
MOUNTAINSIDE NJ
SCOTTSDALE AZ
DUNMORE PA
PLAINSBORO NJ

GARNET VALLEY PA

BOLIVAR OH
BARRIE ON
CHADDS FORD PA
WORCESTER MA

Run 3
00:03:19.82
00:03:24.71
00:03:24.18
00:04:15.63
00:04:31.19
00:04:01.89
00:04:22.00
00:03:46.03
00:04:33.46
00:03:46.93
00:03:51.88
00:04:09.42
00:04:19.23
00:04:20.48
00:04:27.65
00:04:13.88
00:04:40.22
00:04:01.42
00:05:45.79
00:04:25.60
00:04:32.89
00:04:23.99
00:05:44.23
00:05:42.76
00:05:43.07
00:05:56.21

10of1

Run 4
00:03:32.59
00:04:02.96
00:03:50.57
00:03:52.50
00:04:17.96
00:04:21.69
00:03:58.90
00:04:05.23
00:04:23.79
00:04:12.21
00:04:25.09
00:04:03.87
00:04:42.69
00:04:14.73
00:04:36.80
00:05:07.46
00:05:06.13
00:04:40.09
00:05:15.41
00:05:55.64
00:05:10.69
00:06:14.32
00:05:26.74
00:05:00.36
00:06:32.31
00:06:39.09

Run 5
00:04:29.31
00:04:46.34
00:05:44.46
00:05:04.03
00:05:16.36
00:05:49.69
00:06:14.34
00:06:52.26
00:05:49.53
00:06:48.71
00:06:32.45
00:06:47.54
00:06:04.17
00:07:10.88
00:06:50.96
00:07:45.04
00:07:38.84
00:09:39.03
00:07:41.57
00:08:35.82
00:09:28.48
00:09:37.14
00:10:06.28
00:11:24.60
00:10:04.24
00:10:35.48

Total Time

00:11:21.72
00:12:14.02
00:12:59.22
00:13:12.17
00:14:05.52
00:14:13.28
00:14:35.24
00:14:43.53
00:14:46.79
00:14:47.85
00:14:49.43
00:15:00.85
00:15:06.10
00:15:46.10
00:15:55.42
00:17:06.38
00:17:25.19
00:18:20.54
00:18:42.78
00:18:57.07
00:19:12.07
00:20:15.46
00:21:17.27
00:22:07.72
00:22:19.63
00:23:10.79
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