Event Name: TSE Enduro GC report Overall Finish Total Time



Place	Bib	Name	City- St	Run 3	Run 4	Run 5	Total Time
1	57	DAN ATKINS	CANTONSVILLE MD	00:03:19.82	00:03:32.59	00:04:29.31	00:11:21.72
2	361	JOSH KUNZ	MANSFIELD OH	00:03:24.71	00:04:02.96	00:04:46.34	00:12:14.02
3	355	JOEL KELLY	EXTON PA	00:03:24.18	00:03:50.57	00:05:44.46	00:12:59.22
4	304	DAVID VAN SCHIE	BARRIE ON	00:04:15.63	00:03:52.50	00:05:04.03	00:13:12.17
5	58	SCOTT GRAY		00:04:31.19	00:04:17.96	00:05:16.36	00:14:05.52
6	343	IAN ODELL	WORCESTER MA	00:04:01.89	00:04:21.69	00:05:49.69	00:14:13.28
7	301	MATT BURKE	SWANSEA MA	00:04:22.00	00:03:58.90	00:06:14.34	00:14:35.24
8	347	BRIAN CAREY	DOYLESTOWN PA	00:03:46.03	00:04:05.23	00:06:52.26	00:14:43.53
9	344	SEAN FRODYMA	TIVERTON RI	00:04:33.46	00:04:23.79	00:05:49.53	00:14:46.79
10	302	PAUL BOKEN	INNISFIL ON	00:03:46.93	00:04:12.21	00:06:48.71	00:14:47.85
11	357	PAUL WOJCIAK	POUGHKEEPSIE NY	00:03:51.88	00:04:25.09	00:06:32.45	00:14:49.43
12	350	JIM DOWD	TIVERTON RI	00:04:09.42	00:04:03.87	00:06:47.54	00:15:00.85
13	349	NICK CROSSED	PENFIELD NY	00:04:19.23	00:04:42.69	00:06:04.17	00:15:06.10
14	356	BRAD SCHOLTZ	VERMILION OH	00:04:20.48	00:04:14.73	00:07:10.88	00:15:46.10
15	348	STEVE SCHWARZ	SOLEBURY PA	00:04:27.65	00:04:36.80	00:06:50.96	00:15:55.42
16	360	JOSEPH DICKERSON	WEST HARTFORD CT	00:04:13.88	00:05:07.46	00:07:45.04	00:17:06.38
17	362	JEFF ESTOQUE	WEST ORANGE NJ	00:04:40.22	00:05:06.13	00:07:38.84	00:17:25.19
18	307	PHILLIP LICHTENWALNER	MOUNTAINSIDE NJ	00:04:01.42	00:04:40.09	00:09:39.03	00:18:20.54
19	25	DOUGLAS LANGE	SCOTTSDALE AZ	00:05:45.79	00:05:15.41	00:07:41.57	00:18:42.78
20	39	JOHN MCGURL	DUNMORE PA	00:04:25.60	00:05:55.64	00:08:35.82	00:18:57.07
21	305	JOHN CLAUSEN	PLAINSBORO NJ	00:04:32.89	00:05:10.69	00:09:28.48	00:19:12.07
22	354	STEVEN COLLINA	GARNET VALLEY PA	00:04:23.99	00:06:14.32	00:09:37.14	00:20:15.46
23	341	MICHAEL JONES	BOLIVAR OH	00:05:44.23	00:05:26.74	00:10:06.28	00:21:17.27
24	303	GREGORY RUSHTON	BARRIE ON	00:05:42.76	00:05:00.36	00:11:24.60	00:22:07.72
25	353	JOEL FLAMBAUM	CHADDS FORD PA	00:05:43.07	00:06:32.31	00:10:04.24	00:22:19.63
26	342	JOSHUA CALVI	WORCESTER MA	00:05:56.21	00:06:39.09	00:10:35.48	00:23:10.79

Mid-Atlantic Timing 1 of 1 5/27/2019 2:21:51 PM